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Women / 2A / 2A e6 grp1
Session: E6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

London Jones1402
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.825 9.2258.850 36.000
2 3 2 1 1 

1 

Anna Marie Norberto1649
Cats Gymnastics

9.025 8.900 8.6759.100 35.700
4 1T 1 3 2 

2 

Samantha Bastacky1535
Suncoast

8.900 8.375 8.7008.650 34.625
5 8 4 2 3 

3 

Kiran Armstrong1396
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.800 8.6507.950 34.250
6T 4 10 4 4 

4 

Kennedy Wisdom1395
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 8.500 8.0758.200 33.825
3 6T 7 6 5 

5 

Alyssa Black Diamond1398
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 7.925 8.1758.300 33.700
1 10 6 5 6 

6 

Sophia Orsi1644
Cats Gymnastics

8.100 8.900 7.9508.700 33.650
11 1T 3 7 7 

7 

Jocelyn Ivey1401
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.500 7.7758.350 33.475
6T 6T 5 9T 8T

8T

Dakota Williams1394
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 8.775 7.8508.150 33.475
10 5 8T 8 8T

8T

Brooklyn Green1384
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.150 7.7758.150 32.925
6T 9 8T 9T 10 

10 

Janiya Pitter1403
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 7.675 7.3507.700 31.575
6T 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2A / 2A e6 grp2
Session: E6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Girardi1538
Suncoast

9.175 9.400 8.8009.125 36.500
5 1 2 2 1 

1 

Grace Barry1533
Suncoast

9.050 8.975 8.7508.800 35.575
7 4 4 3 2 

2 

Jayda Hinson1531
Suncoast

9.325 8.800 8.0009.150 35.275
2 5 1 8 3 

3 

Devan Rodriguez-Neely1404
Tampa Gymnastics

9.075 8.700 8.7008.150 34.625
6 6 5 4 4 

4 

Aubrey Reed1392
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 9.050 8.1508.100 34.600
3T 2 6 6T 5 

5 

Alexandria Talbot1536
Suncoast

9.425 9.000 8.1507.900 34.475
1 3 7 6T 6 

6 

Tatum Fowler1609
Apollo   FL

7.800 8.600 8.9008.900 34.200
9 8T 3 1 7 

7 

Kaylin Ramsey1391
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.600 7.8007.850 33.550
3T 8T 8 9 8 

8 

Claire Woody1801
GTFL Athletics

8.100 8.675 8.5757.300 32.650
8 7 9 5 9 

9 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2016 Gasparilla Classic Gym E
Meet Results
Feb 19-21, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2016 12:51:02 PM

Women / 2A / 2A 36 grp3
Session: E6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elianna Rodriguez1614
Apollo   FL

9.225 9.275 9.6759.050 37.225
3 2 3 1 1 

1 

Sabrina DeMarco1537
Suncoast

9.250 9.375 9.0759.375 37.075
2 1 1 3 2 

2 

Olivia Holmes1400
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 9.000 9.1009.300 36.450
5 5 2 2 3 

3 

Gabriella Winiger1534
Suncoast

9.350 8.600 8.5258.750 35.225
1 6 5T 4 4 

4 

Bryanna Geng1532
Suncoast

9.150 9.250 7.8008.750 34.950
4 3 5T 7 5 

5 

Vicky Feigel1608
Apollo   FL

8.575 9.025 8.1759.025 34.800
9 4 4 5 6 

6 

Simrit Kohli1386
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 8.050 7.8258.650 33.325
8 8 8 6 7 

7 

Marianka Stelmach1540
Suncoast

8.925 7.850 7.7008.675 33.150
7 9 7 8 8 

8 

Lydia Kraf1387
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 8.300 7.0007.950 32.200
6 7 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 2A / 2A e6 grp4
Session: E6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paula Mendez1454
InternationalBogota

8.950 9.275 9.4259.600 37.250
8 3 1 2 1 

1 

Umma Limongi1455
InternationalBogota

9.100 9.425 9.2009.450 37.175
5T 2 3 4 2 

2 

Brooke Bloomer1539
Suncoast

9.675 9.475 9.2508.750 37.150
1 1 7T 3 3 

3 

Mariana Lozano1456
InternationalBogota

9.050 8.050 9.5759.525 36.200
7 10 2 1 4 

4 

Catherine Pramberger1389
Tampa Gymnastics

9.450 8.675 8.8759.025 36.025
2 8 5 5 5 

5 

Emily White1405
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 8.825 8.5509.250 35.825
3 4 4 6 6 

6 

Jordan Langston1388
Tampa Gymnastics

9.125 8.750 8.2008.700 34.775
4 5 9 7 7 

7 

Ava Wetherington1393
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.700 8.0008.900 34.700
5T 7 6 8 8 

8 

Olivia Wulf1616
Apollo   FL

8.150 8.475 7.7508.750 33.125
11 9 7T 10 9 

9 

Jozlynn Jansen1804
GTFL Athletics

8.525 8.725 7.7758.050 33.075
10 6 11 9 10 

10 

Addison Haintz1385
Tampa Gymnastics

8.725 7.850 7.1258.575 32.275
9 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2A / 2A e6 grp5
Session: E6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Noralie David1529
Suncoast

9.375 9.325 9.4009.475 37.575
2T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Brooke Beird1397
Tampa Gymnastics

9.575 9.350 9.0008.900 36.825
1 1 5 2 2 

2 

Samantha Krause1643
Cats Gymnastics

9.050 9.175 8.7509.150 36.125
5 3 2T 3T 3 

3 

Karson Gibson1530
Suncoast

9.375 9.075 8.3258.950 35.725
2T 4 4 6 4 

4 

Lily Kern1803
GTFL Athletics

9.200 8.625 8.4759.150 35.450
4 7 2T 5 5 

5 

Sofia Alalof1605
Apollo   FL

8.350 8.550 8.7508.700 34.350
10 8 7 3T 6 

6 

Makayla Lewellyn1612
Apollo   FL

8.850 8.700 8.0008.450 34.000
6T 6 8 8T 7 

7 

Soliel Frontera1610
Apollo   FL

8.450 8.800 8.0008.725 33.975
9 5 6 8T 8 

8 

Paige Florand1805
GTFL Athletics

8.550 8.150 7.4508.300 32.450
8 9 9T 10 9 

9 

Olivia Quade1390
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 6.850 8.3008.300 32.300
6T 11 9T 7 10 

10 

Madison Crowe1806
GTFL Athletics

6.050 7.250 6.6008.050 27.950
11 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2A / 2A e6 grp6
Session: E6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Spector1646
Cats Gymnastics

9.450 9.225 8.5509.350 36.575
1 1T 1 4 1 

1 

Alexandra Miller1613
Apollo   FL

8.700 8.900 9.1009.175 35.875
11 4 2 1 2 

2 

Macy Brown1808
GTFL Athletics

9.200 9.025 8.2509.100 35.575
2 3 3 6T 3 

3 

Mikala Ballard1606
Apollo   FL

8.975 9.225 8.6508.650 35.500
5 1T 8T 2T 4 

4 

Rilee Jordan1611
Apollo   FL

9.125 8.825 8.6508.700 35.300
3 5 7 2T 5 

5 

Savannah Darby1807
GTFL Athletics

8.950 8.075 8.2759.000 34.300
6 9 5 5 6T

6T

Aidyn Turk1458
InternationalBogota

8.900 8.800 8.2508.350 34.300
7 6 11 6T 6T

6T

Sierra Carazola1607
Apollo   FL

8.775 8.550 8.0508.900 34.275
9T 8 6 8 8 

8 

Hailey Luna1591
Apollo   FL

9.075 8.625 7.8508.475 34.025
4 7 10 9 9 

9 

Delaney Turk1457
InternationalBogota

8.775 7.575 7.8009.050 33.200
9T 10 4 10 10 

10 

Alexandra Vassalo1615
Apollo   FL

8.875 7.200 7.4508.650 32.175
8 11 8T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: E6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Suncoast L 112.450 28.475 28.250 28.000 27.725
11 1 1

2 Tampa Gymnastics L 110.625 28.325 27.400 27.575 27.325
32 3 2

3 Apollo   FL L 109.875 27.425 27.525 27.250 27.675
23 2 3
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: E6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 InternationalBogota S 111.375 27.100 27.500 28.575 28.200
12 1 1

2 Cats Gymnastics S 108.400 27.525 27.300 27.600 25.975
21 2 2
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Women / 2A / 2A e8 grp1
Session: E8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Teagan Volpe2061
World Class - FL

9.700 8.825 9.3008.725 36.550
1 5 4 1 1 

1 

Isabelle Ortega2060
World Class - FL

8.900 9.300 9.1008.775 36.075
8 1 3 2 2 

2 

Christine Davis2052
World Class - FL

9.075 9.100 8.6259.050 35.850
5 2 1 5 3 

3 

Elizabeth Gibbons2057
World Class - FL

9.200 8.600 9.0259.000 35.825
2 8T 2 3 4 

4 

Sophie Stowell2030
Top Flight BobSierra

9.100 9.050 8.7758.425 35.350
3T 3 8 4 5 

5 

Lieanna Jefferson2027
Top Flight BobSierra

9.100 8.700 8.2258.500 34.525
3T 7 7 6 6 

6 

Emma Grace Redding2063
World Class - FL

8.800 9.000 8.0008.675 34.475
9 4 5 9 7 

7 

Lanilia Floyd3100
World Class - FL

8.925 8.725 8.1757.875 33.700
7 6 11 7 8 

8 

Gabrielle Walden2058
World Class - FL

9.000 8.600 7.6508.375 33.625
6 8T 9 10 9 

9 

Carly Nevins2055
World Class - FL

6.550 8.600 8.0508.550 31.750
11 8T 6 8 10 

10 

Amber Seigrist2053
World Class - FL

7.250 8.100 7.6008.050 31.000
10 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2A / 2A e8 grp2
Session: E8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aria Sadler1789
Golden City

9.500 9.600 9.3509.450 37.900
3 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Maya Cordero1800
Golden City

9.050 9.100 9.7759.250 37.175
8 5 4 1 2T

2T

Alexa Nickerson1967
Rising Stars  FL

9.625 8.825 9.3509.375 37.175
1 8 2T 2T 2T

2T

Emma Yarbrough1791
Golden City

9.225 8.900 9.2509.375 36.750
5T 7 2T 5 4 

4 

Emma Lopez1666
Cats Of Wellington

9.200 9.300 9.3258.900 36.725
7 3 7 4 5 

5 

Gabriella Couch1799
Golden City

9.575 8.725 9.0259.150 36.475
2 9 5 7 6T

6T

Jana Tadiaman1667
Cats Of Wellington

9.275 9.475 9.0508.675 36.475
4 2 11 6 6T

6T

Maddie Toohey1793
Golden City

9.225 9.025 8.9509.125 36.325
5T 6 6 8 8 

8 

Karli Danielsen2026
Top Flight BobSierra

8.950 8.525 8.8008.700 34.975
9 10 9T 9 9 

9 

Paige Hensley2054
World Class - FL

8.500 9.150 7.8508.800 34.300
11 4 8 11 10 

10 

Nala Topping2031
Top Flight BobSierra

8.675 8.025 8.4758.050 33.225
10 12 12 10 11 

11 

Haldey Thompson2059
World Class - FL

8.150 8.450 7.3758.700 32.675
12 11 9T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2A / 2A e8 grp3
Session: E8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mila Martinez1672
Cats Of Wellington

9.450 9.625 9.7509.350 38.175
3T 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Sianna Blanton1798
Golden City

9.500 9.625 9.2509.275 37.650
1T 1T 4 3T 2 

2 

Natalie Kruse1790
Golden City

9.500 9.325 9.2509.200 37.275
1T 3 5 3T 3 

3 

Lola Poe1792
Golden City

9.250 9.075 9.5509.375 37.250
7 7T 2 2 4 

4 

Ashling Hill1965
Rising Stars  FL

9.325 9.075 9.1759.475 37.050
6 7T 1 5 5 

5 

Madelyn Breitinger1670
Cats Of Wellington

9.450 9.175 9.0509.050 36.725
3T 5 6 6 6 

6 

Alina Esteves1669
Cats Of Wellington

9.350 9.250 9.0008.975 36.575
5 4 7 7T 7 

7 

Stephaine LaCicero1671
Cats Of Wellington

9.000 9.100 8.9008.650 35.650
10 6 10T 10 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Strathie2008
TNT Wellington

9.125 8.800 9.0008.500 35.425
9 11 13 7T 9T

9T

Miki Kimura3114
Top Flight BobSierra

8.800 9.000 8.7008.925 35.425
13 9 8 11 9T

9T

Lena Gerace2006
TNT Wellington

9.200 8.550 8.9258.650 35.325
8 12 10T 9 11 

11 

Reese Newton2029
Top Flight BobSierra

8.825 8.825 8.3508.700 34.700
12 10 9 13 12 

12 

Zhilin Wang2009
TNT Wellington

8.850 7.750 8.6758.550 33.825
11 13 12 12 13 

13 

Ana Perez3197
Honduras Gymnastics

8.750 7.400 8.1008.425 32.675
14 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 2A / 2A e8 grp4
Session: E8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Gallagher1795
Golden City

9.525 9.500 9.6509.450 38.125
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lillian Freeman1794
Golden City

9.200 9.300 9.7259.300 37.525
4T 4 2 1 2 

2 

Alexa Jaffe1676
Cats Of Wellington

9.225 9.325 9.0009.100 36.650
3 3 5T 6 3 

3 

Allison Grove1673
Cats Of Wellington

9.050 9.400 9.0759.100 36.625
8T 2 5T 5 4 

4 

Lilly Muir1966
Rising Stars  FL

9.175 9.225 8.3509.225 35.975
6 5 3 8 5 

5 

Celina VanSchaik1674
Cats Of Wellington

9.050 8.500 9.2508.850 35.650
8T 6 7 3 6 

6 

Emma Hodge1675
Cats Of Wellington

9.025 8.250 9.1009.125 35.500
10 8T 4 4 7 

7 

Zula Topping2032
Top Flight BobSierra

9.300 8.400 8.5258.675 34.900
2 7 9 7 8 

8 

Meghan Strand2007
TNT Wellington

9.200 8.000 8.2008.775 34.175
4T 10 8 10 9 

9 

Isabela Miller2028
Top Flight BobSierra

8.600 8.250 8.1508.500 33.500
11 8T 10 11 10 

10 

Gaililea Rodriguez3196
Honduras Gymnastics

9.100 7.600 8.1008.050 32.850
7 11 12 12 11 

11 

Camila Hawiit1853
Honduras Gymnastics

8.325 6.800 8.2508.400 31.775
12 12 11 9 12 

12 
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Women / 2A / 2A e8 grp5
Session: E8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Clark1796
Golden City

9.700 9.225 9.4759.600 38.000
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Olivia Alride1797
Golden City

9.300 9.425 9.8009.250 37.775
3 1 2 1 2 

2 

Isabella Asfura3195
Honduras Gymnastics

9.375 7.225 8.6758.750 34.025
2 9 3 3 3T

3T

Alejondra Ramirez1855
Honduras Gymnastics

8.850 8.850 8.3757.950 34.025
6 3 8 7 3T

3T

Alexa Zacarias1856
Honduras Gymnastics

9.050 8.025 8.6008.250 33.925
4 5 4 4 5 

5 

Patricia Garcia1844
Honduras Gymnastics

9.000 8.050 8.5008.175 33.725
5 4 6 5T 6 

6 

Valerie Lopez1850
Honduras Gymnastics

8.700 7.350 8.5007.725 32.275
7T 8 11 5T 7 

7 

Deoneska Molina1862
Honduras Gymnastics

8.700 7.850 7.8757.550 31.975
7T 6 12 8 8 

8 

Sofia Rivera1847
Honduras Gymnastics

8.300 6.700 7.8258.200 31.025
11 12 5 9 9 

9 

Jill Fowler1854
Honduras Gymnastics

8.650 6.900 7.1257.800 30.475
9 10 10 13 10 

10 

Luciana Membreno1842
Honduras Gymnastics

6.900 7.800 7.4508.150 30.300
13 7 7 12 11 

11 

Rosa Rivera1846
Honduras Gymnastics

8.250 6.800 7.6757.475 30.200
12 11 13 10 12 

12 

Isabella Rishmowri1865
Honduras Gymnastics

8.600 6.025 7.5007.900 30.025
10 13 9 11 13 

13 
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: E8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City L 115.325 28.800 28.725 28.500 29.300
11 1 1

2 Cats Of Wellington L 112.650 28.250 28.500 27.575 28.325
22 2 2

3 World Class - FL L 109.800 27.975 27.550 26.850 27.425
33 3 3

4 Top Flight BobSierra L 106.975 27.500 26.875 26.325 26.275
45 4 4

5 Honduras Gymnastics L 103.800 27.525 24.925 25.575 25.775
54 5 5
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: E8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Rising Stars  FL S 110.200 28.125 27.125 28.075 26.875
11 1 1

2 TNT Wellington S 105.450 27.525 25.350 25.975 26.600
22 2 2
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